Slutresultat Imp-Across-the-Field Sundsvallsligan div 3 2017-05-02
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Dan Mattsson - Liane Svensson

Per Eskilsson - Marianne Eskilsson

Eva Ribbenberg - Anneli Sagersten
Jan-Olof Ahlberg - Kjell Jonsson

Tobias Stromberg - Anders Stromberg
Kerstin Westin - Ylva Papp

Jan Ode’n - Barry Cotz

Lena Johansson - Poul Steckhahn
Soéren Nordin - Jan-Ake Vikholm

Alfhild Jacobsson - Gun Thuvesson
Gunnel Sandberg - Klas Lofgren

Eva Engstrom - Kerstin Engstrom

Inger Bystrom - Laila Naslund

Elisabeth Haraldsson - Marianne Nyberg
Margaretha Ljunggren - Barbro Hegrelius-Jonsson
Carina Nilsson - Stefan Nilsson

IAF

2,500
2,417
2,000
1,542
1,333
1,208
0,458
0,375
-0,458
-1,083
-1,292
-1,375
-1,583
-1,625
-2,083
-2,333



